
False Alarm Revenue Recap Contract to Date

*After Bank fees, etc based on Billings

Month  Total Revenue   County Share 

Public Safety 

Corp Share   Other costs  Share % Total to Date Revenue

Dec‐13 19,426.94$                  12,512.49$         6,914.45$            ‐$                      0.356 19,426.94$                  

Jan‐14 24,572.89$                  15,947.89$         8,625.00$            ‐$                      0.351 43,999.83$                  

Feb‐14 78,772.35$                  51,182.53$         27,589.82$         ‐$                      0.350 122,772.18$                

Mar‐14 52,746.37$                  34,265.65$         18,450.73$         29.99$                 0.350 175,518.55$                

Apr‐14 7,653.02$                    4,954.97$           2,668.06$            29.99$                 0.349 183,171.57$                

May‐14 49,254.53$                  31,949.72$         17,203.69$         101.12$               0.349 232,426.10$                

Jun‐14 112,267.26$                76,318.55$         35,676.39$         272.32$               0.318 344,693.36$                

Jul‐14 63,362.95$                  45,943.81$         16,992.92$         426.22$               0.268 408,056.31$                

Aug‐14 63,844.00$                  46,358.34$         17,146.24$         339.42$               0.269 471,900.31$                

Sep‐14 100,562.29$                73,106.78$         27,039.49$         416.02$               0.269 572,462.60$                

Oct‐14 126,984.13$                101,054.38$       25,408.33$         521.42$               0.200 699,446.73$                

Nov‐14 105,594.75$                86,126.43$         18,905.80$         562.52$               0.179 805,041.48$                

Dec‐14 229,085.00$                148,439.51$       79,928.97$         716.52$               0.349 1,034,126.48$             

Jan‐15 247,765.00$                173,748.58$       72,113.20$         1,903.22$            0.291 1,281,891.48$             

Feb‐15 166,688.00$                122,125.25$       40,611.98$         3,950.77$            0.244 1,448,579.48$             

Mar‐15 197,176.47$                154,514.95$       35,015.48$         7,646.04$            0.178 1,645,755.95$             

Apr‐15 167,270.00$                130,009.06$       28,538.57$         8,722.37$            0.171 1,813,025.95$             

May‐15 172,950.00$                132,176.18$       29,014.28$         11,759.54$         0.168 1,985,975.95$             

Jun‐15 178,765.00$                139,190.85$       30,554.09$         9,020.06$            0.171 2,164,740.95$             

Jul‐15 207,355.00$                162,702.06$       35,715.09$         8,937.85$            0.172 2,372,095.95$             

Aug‐15 145,762.00$                109,175.28$       23,965.30$         12,621.42$         0.164 2,517,857.95$             

Sep‐15 146,464.00$                114,696.90$       25,177.37$         6,589.73$            0.172 2,664,321.95$             

Oct‐15 117,520.99$                91,811.01$         20,153.64$         5,556.34$            0.171 2,781,842.94$             

Nov‐15 145,388.01$                113,199.49$       24,848.67$         7,339.85$            0.171 2,927,230.95$             

Dec‐15 237,277.00$                149,495.93$       80,497.81$         7,283.26$            0.339 3,164,507.95$             

Jan‐16 269,033.50$                186,735.58$       76,738.50$         5,559.42$            0.285 3,433,541.45$             

Feb‐16 151,347.50$                108,432.81$       35,494.88$         7,419.81$            0.235 3,584,888.95$             

Mar‐16 132,240.50$                102,369.95$       22,471.45$         7,399.10$            0.170 3,717,129.45$             

Apr‐16 166,995.00$                130,523.07$       28,651.40$         7,820.53$            0.172 3,884,124.45$             

May‐16 173,150.00$                135,364.86$       29,714.24$         8,070.90$            0.172 4,057,274.45$             

Jun‐16 144,334.52$                112,251.94$       24,640.67$         7,441.91$            0.171 4,201,608.97$             

Jul‐16 127,406.00$                97,470.12$         21,395.88$         8,540.00$            0.168 4,329,014.97$             

Aug‐16 208,509.51$                167,330.26$       36,731.03$         4,448.22$            0.176 4,537,524.48$             

Sep‐16 136,672.10$                98,881.77$         33,963.80$         3,826.53$            0.249 4,674,196.58$             

Oct‐16 151,060.80$                117,700.33$       33,554.60$         (194.13)$              0.222 4,825,257.38$             

Nov‐16 162,358.40$                127,188.19$       32,759.31$         2,410.90$            0.202 4,987,615.78$             

Dec‐16 177,836.94$                109,626.37$       63,209.83$         5,000.74$            0.355 5,165,452.72$             

Jan‐17 286,176.00$                191,783.39$       85,327.39$         9,065.22$            0.298 5,451,628.72$             
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TOTALS 5,451,628.72$            4,006,665.23$   1,273,408.35$    171,555.14$      


